V) 4ne

TAYLOR

METAL PRODUCTS

CRRC PROD

ID.
1246-0023

1246-0001

1246-0002

1246-0003

1246-0004

1246-0005

1246-0006

1246-0007

1246-0008

1246-0009

1246-0010

1246-0011

1246-0012

1246-0014

1246-0013

1246-0015

1246-0016

1246-0018

1246-0019

1246-0020

1246-0021

1246-0022

1246-0024

1246-0025

1246-0026

MANUFACTURER

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

Taylor Metal Products

BRAND AND MODEL

Weathered Zinc

Antique Patina

Black

Burgundy

Champagne

Charcoal Grey

Colonial Red

Copper Penny

Dark Bronze

ForestGreen

Glacier White

Hemlock Green

Medium Bronze

Parchment

Metallic Silver

Pine Green

Retro Red

Sierra Tan

Sterling Gray

Tahoe Blue

Terra Cotta

Tile Red

Zinc Grey

Pacific Blue

Musket

SOLAR REFLECTANCE THERMAL EMITTANCE SOLAR REFLECTANCE

INITIAL

035

035

025

025

035

025

025

035

025

025

0.70

032

032

045

035

025

035

045

035

025

035

025

035

025

025

CoollRoof Rating Council

3YEAR

035"

035"

0.25*

0.25*

035"

0.25*

0.25*

0.35*

0.25*

025

0.66*

032*

0.32*

045*

0.35%

025

0.35%

045*

035"

0.25*

0.34*

0.25*

035"

0.25*

025*

INITIAL

075

0.75

083

083

0.75

083

083

0.75

083

083

083

083

083

083

075

083

083

083

083

083

083

083

083

083

083

(TR)

3YEAR

0.75*

0.75*

0.83*

0.83*

0.75*

0.83*

0.83*

0.75*

0.83*

083

0.83*

0.83*

0.83*

0.83*

0.75*

083

0.83*

0.83*

0.83*

0.83*

0.83*

0.83*

0.83*

0.83*

0.83*

INITIAL

32

32

22

22

32

22

22

32

22

22

84

31

31

49

32

22

35

49

35

22

35

22

35

22

22

INDEX

3YEAR

32*

32*

22

22

32*

22

22

32

22

22

79*

31*

31*

49*

32*

22

35*

49*

35*

22

35*

22*

35*

22

22*

GLOSsS
MIN GLOSS ~ MAX GLOSS
@60° @60°
20 30
15 25
8 15
8 15
20 30
8 15
8 15
10 20
8 15
8 15
8 15
8 15
10 20
8 15
15 25
5 10
15 25
15 20
5 15
8 15
10 20
8 15
8 15
5 10
5 10

RIVERSIDE CA « SACRAMENTO CA « SALEM OR « AUBURN WA « TAYLORMETAL.COM




