

CRRC PROD ID.	MANUFACTURER	BRAND AND MODEL	SOLAR REFLECTANCE		THERMAL EMITTANCE (TR)		SOLAR REFLECTANCE INDEX		GLOSS	
			INITIAL	3 YEAR	INITIAL	3 YEAR	INITIAL	3 YEAR	MIN GLOSS @60°	MAX GLOSS @60°
1246-0023	Taylor Metal Products	Weathered Zinc	0.35	0.35*	0.75	0.75*	32	32*	20	30
1246-0001	Taylor Metal Products	Antique Patna	0.35	0.35*	0.75	0.75*	32	32*	15	25
1246-0002	Taylor Metal Products	Black	0.25	0.25*	0.83	0.83*	22	22*	8	15
1246-0003	Taylor Metal Products	Burgundy	0.25	0.25*	0.83	0.83*	22	22*	8	15
1246-0004	Taylor Metal Products	Champagne	0.35	0.35*	0.75	0.75*	32	32*	20	30
1246-0005	Taylor Metal Products	Charcoal Grey	0.25	0.25*	0.83	0.83*	22	22*	8	15
1246-0006	Taylor Metal Products	Colonial Red	0.25	0.25*	0.83	0.83*	22	22*	8	15
1246-0007	Taylor Metal Products	Copper Penny	0.35	0.35*	0.75	0.75*	32	32*	10	20
1246-0008	Taylor Metal Products	Dark Bronze	0.25	0.25*	0.83	0.83*	22	22*	8	15
1246-0009	Taylor Metal Products	Forest Green	0.25	0.25	0.83	0.83	22	22	8	15
1246-0010	Taylor Metal Products	Glacier White	0.70	0.66*	0.83	0.83*	84	79*	8	15
1246-0011	Taylor Metal Products	Hemlock Green	0.32	0.32*	0.83	0.83*	31	31*	8	15
1246-0012	Taylor Metal Products	Medium Bronze	0.32	0.32*	0.83	0.83*	31	31*	10	20
1246-0014	Taylor Metal Products	Parchment	0.45	0.45*	0.83	0.83*	49	49*	8	15
1246-0013	Taylor Metal Products	Metallic Silver	0.35	0.35*	0.75	0.75*	32	32*	15	25
1246-0015	Taylor Metal Products	Pine Green	0.25	0.25	0.83	0.83	22	22	5	10
1246-0016	Taylor Metal Products	Retro Red	0.35	0.35*	0.83	0.83*	35	35*	15	25
1246-0018	Taylor Metal Products	Sierra Tan	0.45	0.45*	0.83	0.83*	49	49*	15	20
1246-0019	Taylor Metal Products	Sterling Gray	0.35	0.35*	0.83	0.83*	35	35*	5	15
1246-0020	Taylor Metal Products	Tahoe Blue	0.25	0.25*	0.83	0.83*	22	22*	8	15
1246-0021	Taylor Metal Products	Terra Cotta	0.35	0.34*	0.83	0.83*	35	35*	10	20
1246-0022	Taylor Metal Products	Tile Red	0.25	0.25*	0.83	0.83*	22	22*	8	15
1246-0024	Taylor Metal Products	Zinc Grey	0.35	0.35*	0.83	0.83*	35	35*	8	15
1246-0025	Taylor Metal Products	Pacific Blue	0.25	0.25*	0.83	0.83*	22	22*	5	10
1246-0026	Taylor Metal Products	Musket	0.25	0.25*	0.83	0.83*	22	22*	5	10